
MARIIA
KYRYCHENKO

EDUCATION 

LANGUAGES: 
ENGLISH (B2)  
FRENCH (C1)
UKRAINIAN (NATIVE)
RUSSIAN (NATIVE)

MAIL:  MKIRICHENKO99@GMAIL.COM
MOBILE: +33766193939
BIRTH DATE: 10/06/1999
HEIGHT: 5 '  9"/1M 74CM
EYE COLOR: GREY-BLUE
HAIR COLOR: BLOND
PLAYING RANGE: 18-28 YEARS

UKRAINIAN PASSPORT-HOLDER
LOCATION: PARIS,  FRANCE
CANADIAN VISA AND WORK PERMIT

ACCENTS: AMERICAN, BRIT ISH

2016 – 2020
 

2020 –  2022

2022 – 2023

2022 – nowadays

2023 - nowadays

Kyiv international university (bachelor –
actress of the drama theatre and the cinema)

Kyiv International university (master’s degree –
Specialist in Audiovisual arts and Production)

 Paul Dukas Conservatory, Paris (drama’s art)

University Sorbonne Nouvelle (bachelor –
theatre studies)

Jeune Bureau de la Comédie Française

THEATER EXPERIENCE

2023
2023

2020-2022
2020-2022

2020
2019-2022
2018-2022

DATE ROLE PERFORMANCE LOCATION

Woman
Mimi

Meriam
Madame Hortance

Hester
Dorimene

Alopa

Reminiscence
Atelier

Perfect Charlie
Orchestre

Deep blue sea
Le bourgeois gentilhomme

Ikar

Paris
Paris
Kyiv
Kyiv
Kyiv
Kyiv
Kyiv

CINEMA EXPERIENCE

DATE ROLE MOVIE LOCATION

2023
2022
2021
2021

Woman
Alina

Odarka
Maryana

It happened in winter
Fortune teller

Prosecutor’s move
The trace

Paris
Kyiv
Kyiv
Kyiv

SKILLS:
SWIMMING
BICYCLE 
SKATING (BASIC)  
ROLLER SKATING (BASIC)  
S INGING (ALTO) 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE (BASIC)
CLASSIC DANCE (BASIC)  
MUSICAL DANSING (BASIC)  


