

## MARIIA KYRYCHENKO

## **EDUCATION**

2016 - 2020 Kyiv international university (bachelor – actress of the drama theatre and the cinema)

2020 - 2022 Kyiv International university (master's degree –

Specialist in Audiovisual arts and Production)

2022 - 2023 Paul Dukas Conservatory, Paris (drama's art)

2022 - nowadays University Sorbonne Nouvelle (bachelor –

theatre studies)

2023 - nowadays Jeune Bureau de la Comédie Française

MAIL: MKIRICHENKO99@GMAIL.COM

MOBILE: +33766193939 BIRTH DATE: 10/06/1999 HEIGHT: 5' 9"/1M 74CM EYE COLOR: GREY-BLUE HAIR COLOR: BLOND

PLAYING RANGE: 18-28 YEARS

UKRAINIAN PASSPORT-HOLDER LOCATION: PARIS, FRANCE

CANADIAN VISA AND WORK PERMIT

LANGUAGES:

ENGLISH (B2)

FRENCH (C1)

UKRAINIAN (NATIVE)

RUSSIAN (NATIVE)

ACCENTS: AMERICAN, BRITISH

SKILLS:

SWIMMING

BICYCLE

SKATING (BASIC)

ROLLER SKATING (BASIC)

SINGING (ALTO)

CONTEMPORARY DANCE (BASIC)

CLASSIC DANCE (BASIC)
MUSICAL DANSING (BASIC)

THEATER EXPERIENCE

DATE	ROLE	PERFORMANCE	LOCATION
2023	Woman	Reminiscence	Paris
2023	Mimi	Atelier	Paris
2020-2022	Meriam	Perfect Charlie	Kyiv
2020-2022	Madame Hortano	ce Orchestre	Kyiv
2020	Hester	Deep blue sea	Kyiv
2019-2022	Dorimene	Le bourgeois gentilhomme	Kyiv
2018-2022	Alona	Ikar	Kyiv

## CINEMA EXPERIENCE

DATE	ROLE	MOVIE	LOCATION
2023	Woman	It happened in winter	Paris
2022	Alina	Fortune teller	Kyiv
2021	Odarka	Prosecutor's move	Kyiv
2021	Maryana	The trace	Kyiv